
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DVV CLARIFICATION 

 
Extended Profile 

 

3.5.1 The number of MoUs, collaborations/linkages for Faculty exchange, Student 

exchange, Internship, Field trip, On-the- job training, research and other academic 

activities during the last five years. 

 

 

HEI Input: 

 

Academic Year 
 

2022-23 

 

2021-22 

 

2020-21 

 

2019-20 

 

2018-19 

 

Number of MoUs, 

Collaborations/Linkages 
 

 

12 

 

10 

 

0 

 

1 

 

1 

 

DVV Suggested Input 
 

Change Input 

(optional) 

 

 

 

DVV Findings Response of HEI 

1. Provide copies of MOUs, 

collaboration agreements, or 

related documents that show the 

nature of collaboration and 

activities sorted by year.  

2. Include list of activities carried 

out under each MOU, along with 

their start and completion dates, 

signed by both parties for each 

year. 

1. HEI has provided copies of 

MOUs, collaboration 

agreements, or related 

documents that show the nature 

of collaboration. 

2. HEI has included the list of 

activities carried out under each 

MOU, along with their start and 

completion dates, signed by both 

parties for each year. 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HEI Response Support Documents: 

 

 

S.No. 

 

 

Particulars of Uploaded Documents 

 

Link to the Relevant Documents  

1. Certificate from the Head of the Institution View 

2. Copies of MoUs View 

3. Link to the activities conducted under each MoU View 

4. Additional Documents View 

 

 

 

https://ckec.ac.in/DVV/QNM%203.5.1/DVV%20-3.5.1%20Principal%20Certificate.pdf
https://ckec.ac.in/DVV/QNM%203.5.1/3.5.1-%20List%20of%20MoUs%20(ckec).pdf
https://ckec.ac.in/DVV/QNM%203.5.1/3.5.1-Yearwise%20Activity%20(ckec).pdf
https://ckec.ac.in/NAAC/C3/KM3.5.1/3.5.1%20Index%203.pdf

