

CHRIST THE KING ENGINEERING COLLEGE

Karamadai, Coimbatore - 641104

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)
Ph: +91 91500 76729 Email: principal@ckec.ac.in Web: www.ckec.ac.in

DVV CLARIFICATION

Extended Profile

3.5.1 The number of MoUs, collaborations/linkages for Faculty exchange, Student exchange, Internship, Field trip, On-the- job training, research and other academic activities during the last five years.

HEI Input:

Academic Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
Number of MoUs, Collaborations/Linkages	12	10	0	1	1
DVV Suggested Input					
Change Input (optional)					

DVV Findings	Response of HEI		
1. Provide copies of MOUs,	1. HEI has provided copies of		
collaboration agreements, or	MOUs, collaboration		
related documents that show the	agreements, or related		
nature of collaboration and	documents that show the nature		
activities sorted by year.	of collaboration.		
2. Include list of activities carried	2. HEI has included the list of		
out under each MOU, along with	activities carried out under each		
their start and completion dates,	MOU, along with their start and		
signed by both parties for each	completion dates, signed by both		
year.	parties for each year.		



CHRIST THE KING ENGINEERING COLLEGE

Karamadai, Coimbatore - 641104

HEI Response Support Documents:

S.No.	Particulars of Uploaded Documents	Link to the Relevant Documents	
1.	Certificate from the Head of the Institution	<u>View</u>	
2.	Copies of MoUs	<u>View</u>	
3.	Link to the activities conducted under each MoU	<u>View</u>	
4.	Additional Documents	<u>View</u>	